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Women / 5 / JR
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Polly Munger940
Santa Cruz

8.750 9.300 9.3008.650 36.000
5T 1 4T 1 1 

1 

Anna Kolesov913
Airborne

9.200 8.850 8.8509.025 35.925
1 4T 1 5 2 

2 

Jordan Eichhorn907
Airborne

8.675 9.075 8.9758.850 35.575
8 3 2 3 3 

3 

Maya Sampson943
Santa Cruz

8.750 9.225 8.9008.675 35.550
5T 2 3 4 4 

4 

Ashley McLay939
Santa Cruz

8.600 8.850 9.0008.250 34.700
9T 4T 11 2 5 

5 

Sydney Chancey904
Airborne

9.000 8.650 8.1508.650 34.450
2 8 4T 8 6 

6 

Katelyn Lewis716
Edge

8.700 8.675 8.5008.550 34.425
7 7 7 7 7 

7 

Kristen Chen905
Airborne

8.600 8.750 8.0758.350 33.775
9T 6 9T 9 8 

8 

Alexa Naegele930
Edge

8.950 7.600 8.8008.050 33.400
3 13T 12 6 9 

9 

Allison Vastano920
Airborne

8.600 8.200 7.8508.450 33.100
9T 10 8 13T 10 

10 

Alice Kutsyy914
Airborne

8.850 8.525 7.8507.600 32.825
4 9 14 13T 11 

11 

Briana Fedkiw908
Airborne

8.475 7.850 7.9008.350 32.575
12T 11 9T 11T 12 

12 

Elizabeth Wegrecki934
Edge

8.250 7.600 7.9008.600 32.350
14 13T 6 11T 13 

13 

Alexa Feuer927
Edge

8.475 7.750 8.0507.850 32.125
12T 12 13 10 14 

14 
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